Jun 29 2024 (19:27) India Rail Info

Veraval - Bhavnagar Terminus Passenger (UnReserved)/09567 - Pass - WR
VRL/Veraval Junction to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus
7h 25m - 288 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 VRL [Veraval Junction 14:40 0 |1 0 61 |6 [WR
2 CVR |Chorvad Road 14:58 14:59 im (0 |1 18 |52 WR
3 MLHA |Maliya Hatina 15:13 15:14 im |0 |1 30 |51 (53 [WR
4 |KSD [Keshod 15:33 15:35 2m |0 |1 46 |68 |45 |WR
5 BDDR |Badodar 15:41 15:42 im |0 |1 53 |50 WR
6 LAL Lushala 15:50 15:51 Tm (0 |1 60 |65 WR
7 |SHH |Shapur 16:01 16:02 Tm (0 |1 71 52 WR
8 [JND [Junagadh Junction 16:15 16:17 2m (0 |1 82 50 |83 |WR
9 |VAL |Vadal 16:29 16:30 im |0 |1 92 |32 WR
10 |JLR Jetalsar Junction 17:00 17:20 20m |0 |1 108 |17 WR
11 |JTP Jetpur 17:32 17:33 im |0 |1 111 |73 WR
12 |VVD Vavdi 17.46 17.47 Tm 1 127 |53 WR
13 |VDV |Vadiya Devli 17:54 17:55 m |0 |1 133 |47 WR
14 |KKK |Khakharia 18:05 18:06 im (0 |1 141 |46 WR
15 |KKV |Kunkavav 18:20 18:21 im |0 |1 152 |63 WR
16 |LDU |Lunidhar 18:34 18:35 m |0 |1 166 |58 WR
17 |CTL Chital 18:50 18:51 im |0 |1 180 (33 WR
18 |KIV Khijadiya Junction 19:02 19:03 Tm |0 |1 186 |50 WR
19 |LAT Lathi 19:17 19:18 m |0 |1 198 [52 |130 |WR
20 |[DAS |Dhasa Junction 19:35 19:36 Tm |0 |1 212 |65 |[101 |WR
21 |DLJ Dhola Junction 20:00 20:20 20m 1 238 |43 |37 |WR
22 [SOJN |[Sihor Junction 21:00 21:01 m |0 |1 267 |59 (64 |WR
23 |BVP Bhavnagar Para 21:19 21:20 Tm |0 (1 285 |4 17 |WR
24 |BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus |22:05 0 288 |- 34 |WR

Jun 29 2024 (19:27) https://indiarailinfo.com



